Town of Yacolt

Council Meeting Agenda
Monday, January 06, 2020
7:00 PM
Town Hall

Call to Order

Flag Salute

Roll Call

Late Changes to the Agenda

Minutes of Previous Meeting(s)

1.

Approve 12-16-19 meeting Minutes

Citizen Communication

Anyone requesting to speak to the Council regarding items not on the agenda may come forward at this
time. Comments are limited to 3 minutes. Thank you.

Unfinished Business

2.

I-1639 Proclamation Draft discussion -refer to 8-19-19 and 12-16-19 meeting packet for
documents

New Business

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Greg Kimsey - Swearing in of Elected Mayor and Council Members

Rotate Finance Committee

Rotate Mayor Pro Tem

Citizen's Committee - A Resident would like to bring back the Citizen's Committee

Jackson Civil Engineering Contract

Public Works Department Report

Town Clerk's Report
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Council's Comments

Mayor's Comments

Attorney's Comments

Approve to Pay Bills on Behalf of the Town

Adjourn
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